
Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January

8:00

8:30

9:00 Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions

9:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30 Farewells

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00 Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions Worship/Devotions

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Lunch

The Call to                           

Youth Ministry

Dinner

Morning Tea Morning Tea Morning Tea
10:30

11:00
Characteristics of a Healthy 

Youth Ministry II.

Characteristics of a Healthy 

Youth Ministry I.
Preparing Bible Studies Adolescent Development Listening Skills

Leading Small Groups Youth Culture Resolving skills

Morning Tea

Prayer Ministry with Young 

People

The Frustrations of          

Youth Minitry

Personal Preparedness for 

Youth Ministry

Breakfast

Youth Ministry in             

Spirit and in Truth

Welcome/Introductions

Free Time
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Free Time Free Time Free Time


