SUMMER SCHOOL OF YOUTH MINISTRY 2020: PROGRAMME

	Monday 27 January	Tuesday 28 January	Wednesday 29 January	Thursday 30 January	Friday 31 January	
8:00	ivioliday 27 January	rucsuay 20 January	vvculicsday 25 January	Thursday 50 January	Triday 31 January	
8:30		Breakfast				
9:00		Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions	
9:30		Characteristics of a Healthy				
10:00		Youth Ministry I.	Preparing Bible Studies	Adolescent Development	Listening Skills	
10:30		Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	
11:00		Characteristics of a Healthy	moning rea	morning rea	morning roa	
11:30		Youth Ministry II.	Leading Small Groups	Youth Culture	Resolving skills	
12:00		Touch Ministry in				
12:30 13:00	Lunch					
13:30					Farewells	
14:00					Tarewens	
14:30	Welcome/Introductions					
15:00	Youth Ministry in	F F'	F T'	F T'		
15:30	Spirit and in Truth	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		
16:00						
16:30	Free Time					
17:00						
17:30						
18:00	Dinner					
18:30	Warship / Dougtions	Morchin/Dougtions	Morshin/Dougtions	Morshin/Dougtions		
19:00 19:30	Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions	Worship/Devotions		
20:00	The Call to	Prayer Ministry with Young	The Frustrations of	Personal Preparedness for		
20:30	Youth Ministry	People	Youth Minitry	Youth Ministry		
21:00						